UBX-M8030
u-blox M8 concurrent GNSS chips
Highlights
• Concurrent reception of GPS, QZSS, GLONASS, BeiDou
• Galileo ready
• Minimal board space, <30 mm2
• Combines low power consumption and high sensitivity
• Minimal e-BOM, as few as 8 external parts

Advance Information
Ordering information
UBX-M8030-CT  u-blox M8 GNSS chip, 47 Pin WL-CSP
UBX-M8030-KT  u-blox M8 GNSS chip, 40 Pin QFN
UBX-M8030-KA  u-blox M8 GNSS chip, 40 Pin QFN,
  automotive grade
Contact us
Interfaces
Serial interfaces 1 UART
  1 USB V2.0 compatible
  1 DDC (I2C compliant)
  1 SPI
Digital I/O 2 configurable time pulses
  2 EXTINT interrupt inputs
  2 PIO for antenna supervision
Memory SQI interface for optional FLASH
Electrical data
Supply voltage  1.4 V to 3.6 V
Digital I/O 1.65 V to 3.6 V
voltage level
Power consumption2  18 mA @ 3.3 V (single GNSS,
    continuous mode)
  25 mA @ 3.3 V (concurrent GNSS,
    continuous mode)
  7.5 mA @ 1.4 V (power save mode)
Backup Supply 1.4 V to 3.6 V
2 Objective specification, see website for the latest information
Environmental data, quality & reliability
Operating temp. –40° C to +85° C
Storage temp. –40° C to +125° C
Humidity JEDEC MSL 1
RoHS compliant (lead-free) and green (no halogens)
Qualification according to ISO 16750
Manufactured in ISO/TS 16949 certified production sites
Packages
UBX-M8030-CT: 47 Pin WL-CSP,
  2.99 x 3.21 x 0.36 mm
UBX-M8030-KT/KA: 40 Pin QFN,
 5.00 x 5.00 x 0.59 mm
UBX-13002862 - R02
Receiver performance data
Receiver type: 72-channel u-blox M8 engine
  GPS L1 C/A, GLONASS L10F,
  QZSS L1 C/A, BeiDou B1,